
−1.96

−0.31

1.35

3
retinal ganglion cell axon guidance

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

NRCAM

ISL2

NRP1

SEMA4F

ALCAM

EPHB1 −0.4 0.5∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

retinal ganglion cell axon guidance
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 21

1

1



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

retinal ganglion cell axon guidance
G

S
Z


